FIRST NAME

JON

GREG

BRIAN

CRAIG

DUSTYN

STEVE

AUSTIN

JON

CUTTER

JOHN

BRAD

BRANDON

DON

ALAINA

LANCE

Jim

JARRED

DUSTYN

CASEY

OWEN

ETHAN

LEWIS

GREG

LEVI

MARSHALL

JOVI-TY

MIKE

MASON

SAMUEL

NATHAN

DILLON
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LAST NAME

COLTON

REMLEY

SHIVELY

ULMER

ADAMS, JR

RICHARD

FRY

COLTON

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

HOFFMAN

TROXELL

BILGER

EWING

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

HILKERT

RICHARD

SPIGELMYER

LOHR

HASSINGER

ADAMS, JR

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

WRIGHT

HILKERT

FISHER

HILL

BROUSE

LANDIS

DELAWDER

WRIGHT

BROUSE

FISHER

RADEL

BLANK

KLINE

BEAVER COMMUNITY FAIR 2022

September 22, 2022

LIGHT WEIGHT FARM TRACTOR PULL
Results for
003) 7,000 Ibs. Farm Stock Pace.xlsm

CITY

CANTON

BENTON

MILLMONT

TURBOTVILLE

MCCLURE

MIDDLEBURG

WINFIELD

CANTON

SELINSGROVE

RICHFIELD

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

DANVILLE

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

MIFFLINBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

MCCLURE

DANVILLE

NEW COLUMBIA

CLARKSTOWN

BEAVERTOWN

MIDDLEBURG

BEAVERTOWN

MCCLURE

MCCLURE

NEW COLUMBIA

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE
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YEAR

1950

1938

1947

1951

1950

1958

1952

1961

1956

1948

1948

1953

1962

1942

1949

1951

1946

MAKE

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

MASSEY HARRIS

OLIVER

FARMALL

OLIVER

MH

CASE

OLIVER

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

MASSEY HARRIS

OLIVER

FARMALL

FARMALL

OLIVER

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

FARMALL

CASE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

444-6

55

44-6

1330

M CUTTIN IT CLOSE

SUPER 88

44

400

880

744

460

4010

SUPER 77

555

SUPER 88

88

SUPER MTA

560

60

460

M SKIPPY

DC

A

FEET

283.97

276.30

272.06

271.01

270.04

269.87

268.87

265.47

265.15

262.89

261.88

261.43

254.69

254.49

253.64

248.63

242.25

240.56

238.13

235.55

235.27

230.78

229.82

221.70

216.17

213.54

206.27

199.53

181.15

179.46

177.16

149.62

122.20

0.61

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Payout BEAVER Points

$75.00

$60.00

$50.00

$40.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

200

195

190

185

180

175

170

165

160

155

150

145

140

135

130

125

120

115

110

105

100

95

20

85

80

75

70

65

60

55

50

45

40

35



